Ranking

Nationality Name

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
6 ESP
7 ESP
7 ESP
9 ESP
9 ESP
11 ESP
11 ESP
13 ESP
14 ESP
14 ESP
16 ESP
17 ESP
18 ESP
18 ESP
20 ITA
21 ESP
21 ESP
23 ESP
23 ESP
23 ESP
23 ESP
27 ESP
28 ESP
28 ESP
30 ESP
31 ESP
32 ESP
33 ESP
34 ESP
34 ESP
34 ESP
37 ESP
38 ESP
38 ESP
38 ESP
41 MEX
41 MEX
41 ITA
44 ESP
44 ESP
44 ESP
44 ESP
44 ESP

U W W N =

Raquel Eugenio Barrera
Julieta Aleman Barba
Amanda Lopez Moral
Martina Calvo Santamaria
Marta Eugenio Barrera
Nerea Gomez Blazquez
Daniela Valiente Escrich
Elia Pons Plazas

Leyre MontaA+ez Marco
Maria Arteaga Vilches
Kaori Peco Fernandez
Sara Foguer Lapuente
Teresa Romero Yela
Maria Delgado Medina
Sara Garrido Rodriguez
Noa Rubio Toledano
Aina Porta Falguera
Maria Mora Sanz

Sofia Martinez Gilabert
Matilde Minelli

Erika Mesa Martinez
Nerea Guerrero Gonzalez
Adriana Matoses Dogaru
Aysha Carrera Martinez
Layla Marco Lasala

Maria Martinez Perez
Paloma Picasarri Benedetic
Celia Martin Cuerda

Nura Padilla Tomasa
Elena Ferreira Hernandez
Alba Rico Martin

Maria Lupon Martinez
Alicia CaAzellas

Angela Navarro Garcia
Carolina Alegre Navarro
Macarena Alegre Navarro
Laura Navarro Garcia
Aitana Tejedor

Irache Sanchez

Natalia Martin De Prado
Anabela Salas

Fernanda Guillen

Olivia Campanile

Andrea Ripolles

Carlota Sanchez

Claudia Mora

Daniela MuA+oz Esteban
Elisabeth Alcoberro

Points Gender

3840 Female
2720 Female
2500 Female
2500 Female
2412 Female
2272 Female
2266 Female
2266 Female
2070 Female
2070 Female
2050 Female
2050 Female
2026 Female
1746 Female
1746 Female
1664 Female
1650 Female
1616 Female
1616 Female
1550 Female
1510 Female
1510 Female
1466 Female
1466 Female
1466 Female
1466 Female
1366 Female
1360 Female
1360 Female
1332 Female
1226 Female
1210 Female
1120 Female
1104 Female
1104 Female
1104 Female

950 Female

946 Female

946 Female

946 Female

900 Female

900 Female

900 Female

806 Female

806 Female

806 Female

806 Female

806 Female

Category Ranking

Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14



44
44
44
44
44
54
54
54
54
54
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
85
85
85
85
85
85

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
MEX
ITA
ITA
MEX
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
BEL
FRA
ESP
ESP

85 SWE

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

ESP
ESP
ITA

FRA
LTU
LTU
BEL

Jimena Suarez Garcia
Marta SuA+er Mas
Martina Vera Cebollero
Paula Ferran Diaz

Rosa Adriana Asto Chipao
Aina Espelleta Moreno
Imogen De Muynck
Louise Hua

Paula Gil Aguilar

Ruth Petit Segarra
Fernanda GA®mez
Linda Sirci

Lucrezia Piernera
Valeria Vargas

Adriana Aguilar Gomez
Adriana Arriola

Alba Vazquez

Andrea Sanchez

Aroa Borja Madruga
Camila Fassio
Cayetana Gonzalez
Claudia Iniesta Sanchez
Daiana Gomez Aleman
Jana Montes

Jana Serra

Laura Guillen

Luz Maria Diaz Lopez
Mariona Font

Neus Porras Montes
Ona Hernandez

Paula Del Rio

Paula Perich

Paula Torres

Raquel Erroz

Sara Gestoso

Valeria Perez Martinez
Adriana Lopez Lesende
Angela Artigues Vaquer
Axelle Moens

Chretien Meal Lison
Daniela Tomas Cerezo
Daniela Vicent Beltran
Eliza Bosson

Erika Gonzalez SeA+alada
Erika Ventura Villanueva
Giorgia Di Paola

Isaac Victoria

Izabel? Skietryt?

Jon? Bakyt?

June Suarez

806 Female
806 Female
806 Female
806 Female
806 Female
800 Female
800 Female
800 Female
800 Female
800 Female
760 Female
760 Female
760 Female
760 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
666 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female

Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14



85 SWE
85 ESP
85 POR
85 POR
85 BEL
85 ESP
85 ESP
85 SWE
85 ESP
85 ITA
85 ITA
85 SWE
111 MEX
111 MEX
111 ITA
111 MEX
111 MEX
111 ITA
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
117 ESP
145 MEX
145 MEX
147 FRA
147 POR

Juni SjAqlund

Lara Ruggieri Martinez
Maria Francisca Santos
Matilde Carreira
Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Paula Romea Pamplona
Rocio Sanchis Vercher
Silje Kjaergaard
Susana Martin Marin
Tea Corso

Vittoria Giraldi

Zoe Andersson

Alexa Silva

Andrea Torres

Aurora Ferretti

Bruna Galicia

Paula VAizquez
Rebecca Bassitto

Abril Moral

Aina Echevarria
Aitzane Sanchez

Ana Hack

Andrea Arcos

Blanca Manent
Carmen Vega Listan
Claudia Bermejo
Claudia Montiel Perez
Daniela Jurado Cerezo
Elena Herrera Segura
Emma Grande

Gisela Enrique

Irene Garcia Del Moral
Irene Nieves Lopez
Laura Leira

Laura Sanchez

Lorena Marcos Funes
Lucia Burguillos
Marina Miguel Chaves
Mariona Gomez

Marta Ortiz Montoya
Marta Rovira

Martina Recuerda Corral
Paula Rodriguez

Paula Toscas

Ruth Bravo

Valeria Canosa Del Valle
Isabella Arias

Miranda Arredondo
Andre Louisa

Catarina Campos

650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
650 Female
648 Female
648 Female
648 Female
648 Female
648 Female
648 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
560 Female
535 Female
535 Female
500 Female
500 Female

Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14



147
147
147
147
147
147
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

FRA
NED
LTU
LTU
POR
NED
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Civale Romane

Eline Nikkelen

Liepa Tevelyte

Maja Navikaite

Maria Lupi

Sabine Scheerman

Cecilia Menendez Suarez-Zarracina
Claudia Raya Capitan

Esperanza Macarena Brejano Vargas
Gala Martinez Juarez

Laura Raya Capitan

Lucia Lopez MuAzoz

Patricia Medina Ayoso

Sofia Hernandez Carretero

500 Female
500 Female
500 Female
500 Female
500 Female
500 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female
454 Female

Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
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